
Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
BIOL2402    01 Anatomy & Physiology II 4 MTW 9:00AM 11:40AM CLC-CLC05 Lisa Duncan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HUMA1315    01 Fine Arts Appreciation 3 MTW 10:15AM 12:55PM FA-FA13 Melissa Miers 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
PSYC2314    0170 Lifespan Growth & Development 3 MTW 8:00AM 10:40AM LIB-18-DLR1 Lillian Schwalk 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
SPCH1318    0160 Interpersonal Communication 3 MTW 10:50AM 1:30PM LIB-17-DLR2 Andrew Stegall 7/9/2025 8/14/2025

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
ELPT1357 01 Industrial Wiring 3 TR 5:30 PM 9:30 PM CAI-104 Travis Wright 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
INTC1355 01 Unit Operations 3 MW 5:30 PM 9:30 PM CAI-102 Dean Smith 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
INTC1391 01 Special Topics in Instrumentation Technology 3 TR 5:30 PM 9:30 PM CAI-105 Steven Line 7/9/2025 8/14/2025

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
AGRI1407    01 Agronomy 4 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Robert Green 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ANTH2346    01 General Anthropology 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Deborah Summers 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ARTS1304    01 Art History II (14th century to the present) 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Tamela Douglas 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
BIOL1409    01 Biology for Non-Science Majors II 4 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Emily Martinez 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
BIOL2420    01 Microbiology for Non-Science Majors 4 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Lisa Duncan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ECON2302    01 Principles of Microeconomics 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Jackie Brand 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ENGL1302    01 Composition II 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Catherine Grimes 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
FYIS0301    01 First Year Institute Seminar 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Krista Wilson 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
GOVT2306    01 Texas Government (Texas constitution & topics) 3 T R 5:30PM 9:35PM TEAMS-Online Synchronous Lance Breshears 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HIST1301    01 United States History I 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online John Jordan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HIST2311    01 Western Civilization I 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online John Jordan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HITT1305    01 Medical Terminology I 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Laura McIntire 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
KINE1308    01 Sports Officiating 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Kyle Shore 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
MATH1316    01 Plane Trigonometry 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Walter Yerger 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
PSYC2301    01 General Psychology 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Kaisha Yeager 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
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Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date

BIOL2402    7201 Anatomy & Physiology II 4 MTW 9:00AM 11:40AM ALLEN-125 Lisa Duncan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
PSYC2314    70 Lifespan Growth & Development 3 MTW 8:00AM 10:40AM ALLEN-115 DLR1 Lillian Schwalk 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
SPCH1318    7260 Interpersonal Communication 3 MTW 10:50AM 1:30PM ALLEN-116 DLR Andrew Stegall 7/9/2025 8/14/2025

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
AGRI1407    01 Agronomy 4 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Robert Green 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ANTH2346    01 General Anthropology 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Deborah Summers 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ARTS1304    01 Art History II (14th century to the present) 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Tamela Douglas 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
BIOL1409    01 Biology for Non-Science Majors II 4 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Emily Martinez 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
BIOL2420    01 Microbiology for Non-Science Majors 4 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Lisa Duncan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ECON2302    01 Principles of Microeconomics 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Jackie Brand 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ENGL1302    01 Composition II 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Catherine Grimes 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
FYIS0301    01 First Year Institute Seminar 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Krista Wilson 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
GOVT2306    01 Texas Government (Texas constitution & topics) 3 T R 5:30PM 9:35PM TEAMS-Online Synchronous Lance Breshears 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HIST1301    01 United States History I 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online John Jordan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HIST2311    01 Western Civilization I 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online John Jordan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HITT1305    01 Medical Terminology I 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Laura McIntire 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
KINE1308    01 Sports Officiating 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Kyle Shore 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
MATH1316    01 Plane Trigonometry 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Walter Yerger 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
PSYC2301    01 General Psychology 3 MTWR TBA TBA ONLINE-Online Kaisha Yeager 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
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Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
BIOL2402    6201 Anatomy & Physiology II 4 MTW 9:00AM 11:40AM RAHLL-121-DLR3 Lisa Duncan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
PSYC2314    6270 Lifespan Growth & Development 3 MTW 8:00AM 10:40AM RAHLL-101-DLR1 Lillian Schwalk 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
SPCH1318    60 Interpersonal Communication 3 MTW 10:50AM 1:30PM RAHLL-121-DLR3 Andrew Stegall 7/9/2025 8/14/2025

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
AGRI1407    01 Agronomy 4 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Robert Green 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ANTH2346    01 General Anthropology 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Deborah Summers 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ARTS1304    01 Art History II (14th century to the present) 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Tamela Douglas 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
BIOL1409    01 Biology for Non-Science Majors II 4 M 7:00AM 7:05AM ONLINE-Online Emily Martinez 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
BIOL2420    01 Microbiology for Non-Science Majors 4 M 7:00AM 7:05AM ONLINE-Online Lisa Duncan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ECON2302    01 Principles of Microeconomics 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Jackie Brand 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
ENGL1302    01 Composition II 3 M 7:00AM 7:05AM ONLINE-Online Catherine Grimes 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
FYIS0301    01 First Year Institute Seminar 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Krista Wilson 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
GOVT2306    01 Texas Government (Texas constitution & topics) 3 T R 5:30PM 9:35PM TEAMS-Online Synchronous Lance Breshears 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HIST1301    01 United States History I 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online John Jordan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HIST2311    01 Western Civilization I 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online John Jordan 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
HITT1305    01 Medical Terminology I 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Laura McIntire 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
KINE1308    01 Sports Officiating 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Kyle Shore 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
MATH1316    01 Plane Trigonometry 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Walter Yerger 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
PSYC2301    01 General Psychology 3 MTW 7:00AM 7:48AM ONLINE-Online Kaisha Yeager 7/9/2025 8/14/2025
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